## L20 000 324981

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	<del>= #)</del>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100364775281

05/03/21--01019--001 \*\*25.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
cup incr.	Anabrica 1	LC ited Liability Company	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	- Anabel	Sanchez Acosta	
		Name of Ferson	
		Anabrecas CLC	
	SIONN 841	LAVE Suite 235	
	Plan taho	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (t	a 95 G ajmail . cam to be used forduture annual report noti	lication)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Anabel Sano	her Acosta	at ( <u>459</u> ) <u>552-51</u> Area Code Daytim	3 <i>56</i>
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
№ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address		Street Address:	_
Registration S Division of C		Registration Sec Division of Cor	
P.O. Box 632	-	The Centre of T	-

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited	.40	
<del>///</del>	Liability Company as it now appears on Florida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limi <b>ted Li</b> ab Florida document number <u> </u>		ic/2020 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	he limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET).	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	
<b>15. 16. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1</b>	istered office address on our recor	ds, enter the name of the new register
		day cheer the maint of the new register
		day cheer the maint of the new register
agent and/or the new registered office address l		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
agent and/or the new registered office address l  Name of New Registered Agent:	here: Enter Florida s	treet address Florida
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida s	treet address
agent and/or the new registered office address l  Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida s  Cuy  Zistered Agent:	reet address  Florida Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or rémoved from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Anabel Sanchez Acost	510 NW 84 lh Ave, 235, Plantation	F/ <sub>L</sub> □Add
			□Remove
			<b>X</b> Change
AMBR	Anabel Sancher Acosta	510 NW84th Ave, 235, Plantation 71, 35324	<u>∕n,</u> ⊠Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
		474481	□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

_	
_	
-	
-	
_	
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
_	
ecti	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
i effe te:	ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed.
um	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
core s til	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b). The 90th day after the
ted	4/27/2021
-	and the same of th
	Whole
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Anabel Sanchez Acosta Typed or printed name of signee